
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
19 

310 
27 
28 
20 

348 
44 
49 

311 
11 

306 
383 

24 
43 

319 
352 

Name 
JEPPE Charlie 
FAZLIJA Agon 
MOLITOR Sven 
MOSCATO Pascal 
KEMP Bill 
CORTI Marco 
SCHHMIT Ayrton 
STEFANETTI Gino 
FAZLIJA Zgjim 
DRUI Kevin 
CAZORZI Alex 
GRAI Andrea 
MARTIGNONI Valerio Mario 
SCHILLING Heiko 
JOERG Emanuel 
DEGRU Beppe 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:10.685 
2:12.753 
2:13.605 
2:13.672 
2:13.958 
2:14.007 
2:14.406 
2:16.029 
2:16.821 
2:17.534 
2:17.902 
2:18.123 
2:19.314 
2:22.956 
2:39.002 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
3 
5 
3 
5 
2 
5 
3 
2 
1 
0 

2nd Best 
2:11.614 
2:16.607 
2:14.671 
2:13.984 
2:14.194 
2:15.050 
2:14.800 
2:17.134 
2:17.301 
2:19.271 
2:17.998 
2:19.012 
2:21.653 

2:41.563 

Best Speed 
144,485 
142,234 
141,327 
141,256 
140,955 
140,903 
140,485 
138,809 
138,005 
137,290 
136,923 
136,704 
135,536 
132,083 
118,753 

- 

Laps 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
2 
2 

Club 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
PILOTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/04/2024 16:55:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

Turno SPORT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:36:53 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 16:35 


